
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Amitav Goswami + Sovon Thakur + Inshan Sheriff + John McNally 55.12
2 Scott Cunningham + James Wright + Mike Murphy + Bill Rathborne 55.37
3 Corey Brown + Malcolm Johnston + Joseph Gebran 55.67
4 Byron Kerr + Matthew Baxter + Lyn Scott + Karen Scott 57.62
5 David Hodges + Matthew Hands + Terry Brown + Hugo Brown 58.37
6 Robert Lord + Colleen Lord + Robert Cockerill + Sue Cockerill 58.37
7 Phil Veith + Arlene Veith + Laurence Horin + Anthony Nelson 58.5
8 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Greg Couston + Greer Couston 60
9 Chek Huon + Khoon-Meng Tay + Celine Choi + Edwin Guo 61.37

10 Rosalind Hayden + David Hayden + Maria Gan + Darrell Porter 61.37
11 Graham Robertson + Anthony Bolzam + Judy Curry + Phil Curry 61.87
12 Misho Stephan + Justin Bradshaw + Phillip Oswald + Richard Chul Soo Lee 62.37
13 Stephen Russell + Maria Russell + Mark Wilson + Susan Chim 62.37
14 Maureen Duthie + Sue McKenty + Mark Leach + Richard Assef 64.62
15 Kim Ng + Alan Chan + Chi Ko Sung + Ben Or 66.25
16 Pauline Barham + Peter Campbell + Geoffrey White + Peter Lambert 66.37
17 Jei Cheng + Vic Shi + Felix Feng 66.67
18 Paulina Martin + Trish Simper + Geoffrey Tebbutt 71.5
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 David Hodges + Matthew Hands + Terry Brown + Hugo Brown 66
2 Corey Brown + Malcolm Johnston + Joseph Gebran 66
3 Scott Cunningham + James Wright + Mike Murphy + Bill Rathborne 67
4 Amitav Goswami + Sovon Thakur + Inshan Sheriff + John McNally 67
5 Byron Kerr + Matthew Baxter + Lyn Scott + Karen Scott 69
6 Robert Lord + Colleen Lord + Robert Cockerill + Sue Cockerill 69
7 Phil Veith + Arlene Veith + Laurence Horin + Anthony Nelson 70
8 Rosalind Hayden + David Hayden + Maria Gan + Darrell Porter 70
9 Misho Stephan + Justin Bradshaw + Phillip Oswald + Richard Chul Soo Lee 71

10 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Greg Couston + Greer Couston 71
11 Chek Huon + Khoon-Meng Tay + Celine Choi + Edwin Guo 73
12 Jei Cheng + Vic Shi + Felix Feng 73
13 Stephen Russell + Maria Russell + Mark Wilson + Susan Chim 74
14 Maureen Duthie + Sue McKenty + Mark Leach + Richard Assef 76
15 Graham Robertson + Anthony Bolzam + Judy Curry + Phil Curry 76
16 Kim Ng + Alan Chan + Chi Ko Sung + Ben Or 77
17 Pauline Barham + Peter Campbell + Geoffrey White + Peter Lambert 81
18 Paulina Martin + Trish Simper + Geoffrey Tebbutt 84
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